
U15ME
Tampere Masters ja Veteraanikilpailu 2025
lauantai 25. tammikuuta 2025 - 12.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HU Simo HABDA CHN 12 26.10.2012
2 LAINE Aaro KAVE FIN 25 5.11.2010
3 MYRONIUK Rostik HFM FIN 99999 15.2.2011
4 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 2 9.5.2010
5 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 4 25.8.2010
6 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 13 12.7.2013
7 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 1 4.10.2011
8 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 8 25.1.2010
9 SIRONEN Eetu HFM FIN 99999 11.4.2010
10 TAURU Otso LAHDKM FIN 14 10.3.2010
11 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 99999 12.6.2011
12 VILKKILÄ Vilho KAVE FIN 31 22.12.2010



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 1
2 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 2
3 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 4
4 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 8
5 HU Simo HABDA CHN 12
6 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 13
7 TAURU Otso LAHDKM FIN 14
8 LAINE Aaro KAVE FIN 25
9 VILKKILÄ Vilho KAVE FIN 31
10 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 99999
11 MYRONIUK Rostik HFM FIN 99999
12 SIRONEN Eetu HFM FIN 99999
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Piste 8

12.00

Referee(s):

RIIHINIITTY Riina (KAVE / FIN)
LANKINEN Teemu (KAVE / FIN)

SIRONEN Eetu HFM / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM / FIN

TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS / FIN

SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ / FIN

HU Simo HABDA / CHN

LAINE Aaro KAVE / FIN

Piste 10

12.00

Referee(s):

CHEN Joni (KAVE / FIN)
LEPPÄLÄ Veera (KAVE / FIN)

MYRONIUK Rostik HFM / FIN

ROUSSEAU Felix HFM / FIN

RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM / FIN

TAURU Otso LAHDKM / FIN

OJANEN Joakim EM / FIN

VILKKILÄ Vilho KAVE / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 MYRONIUK Rostik HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
3 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
4 SIRONEN Eetu HFM FIN 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
5 VILKKILÄ Vilho KAVE FIN 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
6 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
7T HU Simo HABDA CHN 2 0,40 15 15 0 Advanced
7T LAINE Aaro KAVE FIN 2 0,40 15 15 0 Advanced
9 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
10 TAURU Otso LAHDKM FIN 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
11 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
12 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Advanced
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Ref: LEPPÄLÄ Veera (FIN)
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Finals

Ref: PAKKALA Maarit (FIN)

1

Ref: LANKINEN Teemu (FIN)
Assist: LEPPÄLÄ Veera (FIN)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: VIITA Mili (FIN)

1

Ref: PAKKALA Maarit (FIN)

2

Ref: KALLIO Matias (FIN)

3

Ref: AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)
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Table of 8

1

Ref: CHEN Joni (FIN)

2

Ref: RIIHINIITTY Riina (FIN)

3

4

5

Ref: LANKINEN Teemu (FIN)

6

Ref: LEPPÄLÄ Veera (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

HFM / FIN

HFM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

KAVE / FIN

KUMS / FIN

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

HABDA / CHN

LAHDKM / FIN

HFM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 9.5.2010
2 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4.10.2011
3T MYRONIUK Rostik HFM FIN 15.2.2011
3T SIRONEN Eetu HFM FIN 11.4.2010
5 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 25.1.2010
6 HU Simo HABDA CHN 26.10.2012
7 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 25.8.2010
8 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 12.6.2011
9 VILKKILÄ Vilho KAVE FIN 22.12.2010
10 LAINE Aaro KAVE FIN 5.11.2010
11 TAURU Otso LAHDKM FIN 10.3.2010
12 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 12.7.2013
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN 40246788 Ref: 1
CHEN Joni FIN 504013 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KALLIO Matias FIN L Ref: 1
LANKINEN Teemu FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEPPÄLÄ Veera FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAKKALA Maarit FIN L 504240 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RIIHINIITTY Riina FIN 34411322 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIITA Mili FIN 40385062 Ref: 1



Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 11 participants
CHN: 1 participants


